
Delta Methylmercury Total Maximum Daily Load 
Proposed Stakeholder Group Participants 

 
 
STAKEHOLDER / STAKEHOLDER TYPE  PROPOSED MEMBERS1  EMAIL CONTACT  
 
Regional Water Treatment Dischargers (POTW) 3 TBD (to be selected by Central Valley Clean Water Association) 
 
Private Habitat Conservation Advocates 

Ducks Unlimited     Rudy Rosen     rrosen@ducks.org
Nature Conservancy     Sally Liu    sliu@tnc.org

 
Delta Dredging 
 Port of Sacramento     Tom Sheeler    toms@cityofwestsacramento.org
 Port of Stockton     Jeff Wingfield                                     jwingfield@stocktonport.com
 US Army Corps     TBD 
 
Environmental Justice Caucus 3 TBD (to be selected by a Environmental Justice Caucus) 
    
Environmental and Public Health Advocates  

Clean Water Action Andria Ventura                                   aventura@cleanwater.org
Environmental Justice Coalition for Water TBD 

 
Public Health Agencies     TBD 
 
Regional Watershed Issues  

Tulyome / Sierra Club - Yolano Group  Bob Schneider    bschneider@tuleyome.org
 
Regional Agricultural Representatives  

California (CA) Rice Commission Paul Buttner                                        pbuttner@calrice.org
California Farm Bureau Kari Fisher                                          kfisher@CFBF.com

                                                 
1 Includes Delta and upstream stakeholders 
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Northern California Water Assoc Bruce Houdesheldt bruceh@norcalwater.org
 
Delta Agricultural Representatives  

South Delta Water Agency John Herrick               Jherrlaw@aol.com
 
Regional Stormwater Agencies  

Sacramento Urban Area Dave Tamayo    tamayod@SacCounty.NET
Stockton Urban Area Jeff Willet     jeff.willett@ci.stockton.ca.us

 
Reservoir Utility Managers 

PG&E Rex Bell     RxBd@pge.com
 

Delta County Governments 1TBD through the Delta Five Counties Coalition (facilitated by CCP)  
 
Delta Environmental Advocates     
 California Sportfishing Protection Alliance  Richard McHenry   rmchenry1403@aol.com
 Potential – Restore the Delta    TBD 
 
CA Dept. of Fish and Game Bay Delta Region (DFG) Tim Stevens     tstevens@dfg.ca.gov
 
CA DFG CALFED      TBD 
 
CA Dept of Water Resources, Division of   Marianne Kirkland      marianne@water.ca.gov
Environmental Services     
 
CA Central Valley Flood Protection Board   Dan Fua      dfua@water.ca.gov
 
DWR  Division of Flood Management   Mark List     mlist@water.ca.gov
 
CA State Lands Commission    Steve Mindt      mindts@slc.ca.gov
 
Central Valley RWQCB     Patrick Morris    pmorris@waterboards.ca.gov
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US EPA Region 9      Diane Fleck     Fleck.Diane@epamail.epa.gov
 
US Fish and Wildlife Service    Tom Maurer     thomas_maurer@fws.gov
 
Bay Delta Conservation Plan    Karla Nemeth                                     karla.nemeth@resources.ca.gov
 
  
 
POTENTIAL TOTAL 35 
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